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Description

198404100000
73960

04/10/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

8 879

198406080001
20290

06/08/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
KELLY S.
ETAL

9 366

198406040001
15730

06/04/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

9 297

198406040001
15830

06/04/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TERRY, LYNN
H.       ETAL

9 297

198406040001
15930

06/04/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

9 295

198406180001
26680

06/18/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, JOHN J.
& DORIS J.

9 424

198406180001
26850

06/18/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

9 424

198406260001
33020

06/26/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAWKINS,
JONATHAN &
SUZUK

9 478

198406260001
33140

06/26/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

9 479

198406260001
33530

06/26/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CASHION,
ALAN B. &
PATRIC

9 479

198406260001
33520

06/26/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

9 478

198410090002
12330

10/09/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPICER,
SHIRLEY A.

10 209

198410180002
21220

10/18/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CIMINO,
CHARLES J. &
MART

10 337

198412110002
57600

12/11/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NORWEST
MODERN
HOME CAPIT

10 687

198501210000
17420

01/21/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

10 946

198501210000
17650

01/21/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, LISA
A.       ETAL

10 946

198501210000
17610

01/21/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
PATRICIA B.
ETAL

10 946

198501210000
17540

01/21/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LINDELL,
RICHARD
ETAL

10 946

198503040000
48810

03/04/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NORWEST
MODERN
HOME CAPIT

11 197

198503040000
48860

03/04/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITFIELD,
RANDY E. &
VAN

11 197



198905180001
36700

05/18/1989
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COOPER,
KELLY E.

23 10

198401270000
17590

01/27/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUNTER,
HAROLD E.

8 331

198401270000
17700

01/27/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

8 331

198404100000
72900

04/10/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALTON,
STEPHEN S. &
VICK

8 879

198405080000
94470

05/08/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ZASTAWSKI,
WAYNE &
THELMA

9 135

198406040001
14610

06/04/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SELF,
KEELON W.
ETAL

9 295

198406040001
14760

06/04/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WISE, ELLEN
M.       ETAL

9 295

198406040001
14710

06/04/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TERRY, VICKI
L.      ETAL

9 297

198406080001
20330

06/08/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

9 366

198406080001
20350

06/08/1984
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
KELLY E.
ETAL

9 366


