Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= 1	,0; Index	Type= Fin	ancing Sta	atements;	Name= M	ETRO HOI	MES;
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198404100000 73960	04/10/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERV CORP	8	879				
198406080001 20290	06/08/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, KELLY S. ETAL	9	366				
198406040001 15730	06/04/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	9	297				
198406040001 15830	06/04/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TERRY, LYNN H. ETAL	9	297				
198406040001 15930	06/04/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	9	295				
198406180001 26680	06/18/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, JOHN J. & DORIS J.	9	424				
198406180001 26850	06/18/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	9	424				
198406260001 33020	06/26/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAWKINS, JONATHAN & SUZUK	9	478				
198406260001 33140	06/26/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	9	479				
198406260001 33530	06/26/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CASHION, ALAN B. & PATRIC	9	479				
198406260001 33520	06/26/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	9	478				
198410090002 12330	10/09/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPICER, SHIRLEY A.	10	209				
198410180002 21220	10/18/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CIMINO, CHARLES J. & MART	10	337				
198412110002 57600	12/11/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NORWEST MODERN HOME CAPIT	10	687				
198501210000 17420	01/21/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	10	946				
198501210000 17650	01/21/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, LISA A. ETAL	10	946				
198501210000 17610	01/21/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, PATRICIA B. ETAL	10	946				
198501210000 17540	01/21/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LINDELL, RICHARD ETAL	10	946				
198503040000 48810	03/04/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NORWEST MODERN HOME CAPIT	11	197				
198503040000 48860	03/04/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITFIELD, RANDY E. & VAN	11	197				

198905180001 36700	05/18/1989 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COOPER, KELLY E.	23	10		
198401270000 17590		METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUNTER, HAROLD E.	8	331		
198401270000 17700		METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERV CORP	8	331		
198404100000 72900	04/10/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALTON, STEPHEN S. & VICK	8	879		
198405080000 94470		METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ZASTAWSKI, WAYNE & THELMA	9	135		
198406040001 14610		METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SELF, KEELON W. ETAL	9	295		
198406040001 14760		METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WISE, ELLEN M. ETAL	9	295		
198406040001 14710	06/04/1984 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TERRY, VICKI L. ETAL	9	297		
198406080001 20330		METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	9	366		
198406080001 20350		METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, KELLY E. ETAL	9	366		